SOLENOID VALVES
PARKER GENERAL PURPOSE SOLENOID VALVES
Two-Way Solenoid Valves — Type I (Normally Closed Only)
Type I Two-Way Normally Closed (AC) Voltages
OPERATING PRESSURE DIFFERENTIAL
VALVE MODEL
NO
PIPE SIZE ORIFICE Cv Minimum PSI Maximum

70393 GP307 1/2 3.35 3/8 1.00
70394 GP357 1/2 3.35 3/8 1.00
70561 GP4 1/2 3.35 1/2 1.00
70562 GP400 1/2 3.35 1/2 1.00
70563 GP407 1/2 3.35 1/2 1.00
70564 GP457 1/2 3.35 1/2 1.00
70712 GP600 3/4 7.40 3/4 2.00
70713 GP607 3/4 7.40 3/4 2.00
70714 GP657 3/4 7.40 3/4 2.00
70810 GP10A 1 12.20 1 4.25
70808 GP1007 1 12.20 1 4.25
70777 GP1057 1 12.20 1 4.25
SOLENOID COILS FOR GENERAL PURPOSE VALVES
VA
PART NO MODEL NO WATTS VOLTS Hz HOLDING INRUSH
77300 G23-24V 9 24 VAC 50/60 12 30
77310 G23-120 9 120 VAC 50/60 12 30
77311 G23-120 Boss 9 120 VAC 50/60 12 30
77320 G23-240 9 208/240 VAC 50/60 12 30
77340 G23-480 9 480 VAC 50/60 12 30
77360 G23-120/240 9 120/240 VAC 50/60 12 30
75520 G23-12V DC 14 12 VDC -- -- --
75530 G23-24V DC 14 24 VDC -- -- --
SOLENOID VALVES
609